Place

au b~ W N

DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS

RET

Place

u A W N

DNC
DNC
DNC

RET

Boat Name
CRUSH
CHECKMATE
LITHIUM

SIRENE

AL FRESCO
OBSESSION
WEAPON OF CHOICE
THE BUS

OCEAN RANGER I
ENDORFIN

Boat Name

SALACIA I

FOURTH DIMENSION
MINDS EYE
SAGACIOUS IV

KING CANUTE

THE EDGE
MONEYPENNY

R2D2

WYUNA

Sail No
F0052
F66
HY46
F45

F8
F1245
F9463
AUS31004
R350
F107

Sail No
F1971
F40

F347
F4117
SP330
AUS3200
F135
SP203

R3600

ORWA 2022~2023

Hosted By Ocean Racing Western Australia

Race 5 (26/1

Updated: 26/11/2

1/2022)

022 18:23:41

Dolphin Race - RFBYC

Div 1 IRC results Start: 11:15

Skipper

David Davenport
Geoff Bishop
Wayne Pitcher
Bill Henson
John Rayner
Paul Arns
Mark Nagle
Murray Smith
Hugh Warner
Michael Giles

Fin Tim

14:25:43
15:36:02
15:54:40
15:39:31

15:44:28

Elapsd

03:10:43
04:21:02
04:39:40
04:24:31

04:29:28

Div 2 IRC results Start : 11:10

Skipper

Ross Norgard

Lyn Powell lan Whitehead
Michael Thorpe

Chris Hind

Matt Rose

David Kenny

Malcolm Thompson
Doug Stewart

Hilary Arthure

Fin Tim

15:46:31
16:11:37
16:46:26
16:43:15

18:13:06

f¥]3 =

Results by : TopYacht

2 TOPYACHT

Elapsd

04:36:31
05:01:37
05:36:26
05:33:15

07:03:06

AHC

1.406
1.105
1.068
1.145
1.176
1.121
1.271
1.119
1.342

1.149

AHC

1.012
1.035
0.989
1.050
0.868
0.990
1.019
1.048

1.040

Cor'dT Score

04:28:09 1.0
04:48:26 2.0
04:58:41 3.0
05:02:52 4.0

05:16:54 5.0

9.0
9.0
9.0

Cor'dT

04:39:50
05:12:10
05:32:44
05:49:55

06:07:15

Score
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0

ETOrd

ETOrd
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